OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 41 7,10 5,7746 60,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
2 56 10,09 5,5500 57,6664 96,11 16447 Schneider, Daniel
3 57 10,56 5,3977 56,0837 93,47 7270 Gast, Thomas

4 59 11,10 5,3153 55,2274 92,05 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 44 8,71 5,0517 52,4880 87,48 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
6 54 10,87 4,9678 51,6167 86,03 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 22 12,92 1,7028 17,6924 29,49 14523 Kraus, Hans-Jlrgen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 7,27 7,7029
2 39 6,77 5,7607
3 54 9,45 5,7143
4 56 9,81 5,7085
5 56 10,19 5,4956
6 52 9,47 5,4910
7 49 10,28 4,7665
8 59 12,72 4,6384
9 44 9,51 4,6267
10 57 12,59 4,5274
11 52 11,97 4,3442
12 42 9,72 4,3210
13 50 11,78 4,2445
14 26 11,73 2,2165
15 26 13,19 1,9712
16 41 21,81 1,8799
17 21 12,54 1,6746
18 31 21,79 1,4227
19 10 10,77 0,9285

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
44,8718
44,5102
44,4648
42,8067
42,7712
37,1279
36,1295
36,0388
35,2652
33,8382
33,6574
33,0615
17,2653
15,3542
14,6429
13,0443
11,0816

7,2324

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,79
74,18
74,11
71,34
71,29
61,88
60,22
60,06
58,78
56,40
56,10
55,10
28,78
25,59
24,40
21,74
18,47
12,05

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
12975
132
248
16582
16202
16858
16193
743
13199
142
75
745
27
8373
66
14732
16205

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Roidl, Maximilian
Kerscher, Christoph
Prakesch, Oliver
Lichtner, Sebastian
Klima, Stefan
Egenberger, Kuno
Forstner, Thomas
Diermeier, Norbert
Sirtl, Andreas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Rengart, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Kirner, Olga

Janik, Thomas
Peter, Franz
Grinaug, Gerhard
Nappi, Domenico

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 7,19 7,7886
2 52 8,32 6,2500
3 54 8,69 6,2140
4 58 10,11 5,7369
5 52 9,77 5,3224
6 52 10,97 4,7402
7 44 9,35 4,7059
8 50 10,75 4,6512
9 54 11,67 4,6272
10 56 12,52 4,4728
11 60 14,13 4,2463
12 54 14,70 3,6735
13 58 17,52 3,3105
14 54 17,46 3,0928
15 28 9,15 3,0601
16 44 15,67 2,8079
17 52 21,23 2,4494
18 26 11,60 2,2414
19 30 21,97 1,3655
20 17 16,88 1,0071
21 0 9,79 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
48,1473
47,8703
44,1946
41,0016
36,5165
36,2521
35,8306
35,6463
34,4569
32,7116
28,2988
25,5027
23,8255
23,5738
21,6310
18,8689
17,2666
10,5192

7,7583

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,25
79,78
73,66
68,34
60,86
60,42
59,72
59,41
57,43
54,52
47,16
42,50
39,71
39,29
36,05
31,45
28,78
17,53
12,93

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4
843
11429
9886
5728
16225
6378
7653
16440
10979
729
16856
14360
5669
16857
15758
16855
9885
16854
16851
16859

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Majhenic, Martin
Beimler, Nathalie
Huber, Jorg

Hehn, Ralf
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Maximilian
Belgrand, Jeremy
Rauthmann, Ingo
Drzymalla, Dominik
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Schoniger, Lutz
Adelhoch, Gunter
Papzien, Markus
Klimesch, Michael
Sauter, Jirgen
Monkhoff, Tanja
Gockelmann, Gunter
Santl, Robert
Allersdorfer, Jens
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 7,06 7,9320 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 50 8,61 5,8072 43,9273 73,21 16861 Sergov, Daniel

3 46 8,55 5,3801 40,6967 67,83 10715 Esmeray, Varol

4 50 9,33 5,3591 40,5374 67,56 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

5 54 11,50 4,6957 35,5193 59,20 16424 Cupic, Marx

6 46 9,87 4,6606 35,2540 58,76 12644 Meyer, Julian

7 44 9,82 4,4807 33,8929 56,49 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 37 8,41 4,3995 33,2793 55,47 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
9 20 10,19 1,9627 14,8465 24,74 16136 Brlgger, Markus
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 11,00 5,2727 60,0000
2 54 15,58 3,4660 39,4405
3 59 18,33 3,2188 36,6273

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,73
61,05

COMPETITOR

#

39
16860
84

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Weichmann, Rolf
Haase, Manfred
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 7,11 7,3136 55,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
2 51 9,18 5,5556 41,7788 75,96 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
3 51 13,59 3,7528 28,2215 51,31 291 Woeller, Ulrich

4 36 10,67 3,3739 25,3727 46,13 16447 Schneider, Daniel
5 35 10,71 3,2680 24,5758 44,68 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 34 10,82 3,1423 23,6309 42,97 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 22 18,05 1,2188 9,1659 16,67 14523 Kraus, Hans-Jirgen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 51 7,35 6,9388
2 47 10,45 4,4976
3 49 11,28 4,3440
4 44 10,35 4,2512
5 51 12,18 4,1872
6 51 13,19 3,8666
7 49 14,68 3,3379
8 30 9,51 3,1546
9 34 11,30 3,0089
10 32 10,66 3,0019
11 28 12,13 2,3083
12 30 13,33 2,2506
13 32 14,69 2,1784
14 34 16,42 2,0706
15 24 14,11 1,7009
16 20 13,23 1,5117
17 15 14,42 1,0402
18 11 18,86 0,5832
19 0 10,83 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
35,6502
34,4324
33,6971
33,1897
30,6482
26,4576
25,0046
23,8496
23,7943
18,2969
17,8390
17,2667
16,4129
13,4823
11,9826

8,2453

4,6231

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,82
62,60
61,27
60,34
55,72
48,10
45,46
43,36
43,26
33,27
32,43
31,39
20,84
24,51
21,79
14,99

8,41
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9423
12975
132
142
75
16582
743
7581
248
8373
13199
16858
16205
66
745
16202
14732
27
16193

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Roidl, Maximilian
Kerscher, Christoph
Markopoulos, Georgios
Rengart, Norbert
Lichtner, Sebastian
Diermeier, Norbert
Melehov, Vitalij
Prakesch, Oliver
Janik, Thomas

Sirtl, Andreas
Egenberger, Kuno
Nappi, Domenico
Peter, Franz
Karbaumer, Rainer
Klima, Stefan
Griinaug, Gerhard
Kirner, Olga
Forstner, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 51 8,83 5,7758
2 53 10,04 5,2789
3 51 9,96 5,1205
4 51 11,10 4,5946
5 30 8,60 3,4884
6 47 14,77 3,1821
7 47 15,17 3,0982
8 39 15,52 2,5129
9 43 19,36 2,221
10 15 8,57 1,7503
11 23 13,22 1,7398
12 34 19,95 1,7043
13 23 15,39 1,4945
14 17 12,92 1,3158
15 21 16,97 1,2375
16 17 16,60 1,0241
17 13 15,94 0,8156
18 28 39,86 0,7025
19 6 22,37 0,2682
20 0 11,73 0,0000
21 0 21,41 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
50,2684
48,7600
43,7523
33,2182
30,3020
29,5030
23,9291
21,1503
16,6672
16,5672
16,2289
14,2312
12,6297
11,7839

9,7520

7,7662

6,6892

2,5541

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,40
88,65
79,55
60,40
55,09
53,64
43,51
38,46
30,30
30,12
29,51
25,87
22,78
21,43
17,73
14,12
12,16

4,64
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#
843

16225
11429
5728
9886
10979
729
16859
6378
14360
9885
16856
7653
16440
15758
16855
16854
5669
16857
16851

Name

HUBER, Markus
Simon, Kai

Hehn, Ralf
Majhenic, Martin
Huber, Jorg
Beimler, Nathalie
Rauthmann, Ingo
Drzymalla, Dominik
Allersdorfer, Jens
Wanninger, Helmut
Schoniger, Lutz
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Prakesch, Maximilian
Belgrand, Jeremy
Klimesch, Michael
Sauter, Jirgen
Gockelmann, Gunter
Adelhoch, Gunter
Papzien, Markus
Santl, Robert
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 49 7,36 6,6576 55,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 49 8,91 5,4994 45,4321 82,60 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 45 9,91 4,5409 37,5131 68,21 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 39 10,46 3,7285 30,8019 56,00 12644 Meyer, Julian

5 34 10,14 3,3531 27,7004 50,36 10715 Esmeray, Varol

6 34 12,34 2,7553 22,7619 41,39 16136 Brigger, Markus

7 28 11,64 2,4055 19,8724 36,13 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 19 9,57 1,9854 16,4016 29,82 16861 Sergov, Danie

9 5 10,88 0,4596 3,7965 6,90 16424 Cupic, Marx
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 51 18,54 2,7508 55,0000
2 38 14,19 2,6779 53,5431
3 26 20,04 1,2974 25,9405

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,35
47,16

COMPETITOR

#

39
16860
84

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Weichmann, Rolf
Haase, Manfred
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 127 25,39 5,0020 155,0000 100,00 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
2 13 27,12 4,8304 149,6829 96,57 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
3 151 32,10 4,7041 145,7682 94,04 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 97 25,86 3,7510 116,2342 74,99 16447 Schneider, Daniel

5 142 37,89 3,7477 116,1327 74,92 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 131 35,14 3,7279 115,5208 74,53 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 69 43,93 1,5707 48,6719 31,40 14523 Kraus, Hans-Jirgen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 146 20,67 7,0634
2 133 20,24 6,5711
3 143 24,96 5,7292
4 126 29,28 4,3033
5 110 26,72 4,1168
6 132 35,46 3,7225
7 108 29,13 3,7075
8 127 34,30 3,7026
9 118 32,65 3,6141
10 147 41,31 3,6585
11 129 38,43 3,3568
12 122 37,01 3,2964
13 95 29,35 3,2368
14 126 39,39 3,1988
15 115 36,27 3,1707
16 63 21,31 2,9564
17 130 44,64 2,9122
18 89 41,00 2,1707
19 90 50,61 1,7783

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
144,1984
125,7219
94,4319
90,3391
81,6873
81,3584
81,2510
79,3082
78,0875
73,6612
72,3369
71,0288
70,1946
69,5776
64,8749
63,9055
47,6349
39,0234

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,03
81,11
60,92
58,28
52,70
52,49
52,42
51,17
50,38
47,52
46,67
45,83
45,29
44,89
41,85
41,23
30,73
25,18

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
132
248
16582
75
16202
13199
16205
16858
16193
66
142
745
8373
12975
743
14732
27

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Kerscher, Christoph
Prakesch, Oliver
Lichtner, Sebastian
Rengart, Norbert
Klima, Stefan

Sirtl, Andreas
Nappi, Domenico
Egenberger, Kuno
Forstner, Thomas
Peter, Franz
Markopoulos, Georgios
Karbaumer, Rainer
Janik, Thomas
Roidl, Maximilian
Diermeier, Norbert
Grinaug, Gerhard
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 121 19,12 6,3285
2 1M 23,12 6,0986
3 135 29,21 4,6217
4 145 31,55 4,5959
5 110 24,48 4,4935
6 108 24,50 4,4082
7 129 30,87 4,1788
8 137 36,01 3,8045
9 145 41,19 3,5203
10 131 37,66 3,4785
11 134 40,53 3,3062
12 121 42,72 2,8324
13 109 38,76 2,8122
14 131 47,46 2,7602
15 113 43,38 2,6049
16 118 46,65 2,5295
17 122 48,56 2,5124
18 79 38,90 2,0308
19 95 66,27 1,4335
20 75 55,49 1,3516
21 73 73,89 0,9880

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
149,3707
113,1974
112,5649
110,0564
107,9672
102,3499
93,1819
86,2205
85,1972
80,9771
69,3727
68,8774
67,6048
63,8004
61,9533
61,5340
49,7407
35,1108
33,1040
24,1975

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,37
73,03
72,62
71,00
69,66
66,03
60,12
55,63
54,97
52,24
44,76
44,44
43,62
41,16
39,97
39,70
32,09
22,65
21,36
15,61

COMPETITOR

#

4
843
11429
16225
5728
6378
7653
9886
729
10979
14360
16856
16440
5669
16855
16859
9885
16857
16851
15758
16854

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Majhenic, Martin
Hehn, Ralf

Huber, Jorg
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Maximilian
Beimler, Nathalie
Drzymalla, Dominik
Rauthmann, Ingo
Schoniger, Lutz

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Belgrand, Jeremy
Adelhoch, Gunter
Sauter, Jurgen
Allersdorfer, Jens
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Papzien, Markus
Santl, Robert
Klimesch, Michael
Goéckelmann, Gunter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 23,31 6,3921 155,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 1M 22,56 6,2500 151,5541 97,78 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 139 26,74 5,1982 126,0495 81,32 16861 Sergov, Danie

4 135 29,74 4,5393 110,0729 71,01 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 149 34,83 4,2779 103,7339 66,93 11082 Schaudick, Florian
6 129 32,57 3,9607 96,0417 61,96 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

7 94 27,17 3,4597 83,8930 54,12 10715 Esmeray, Varol

8 95 29,47 3,2236 78,1684 50,43 16136 Brugger, Markus

9 108 40,56 2,6627 64,5674 41,66 16424 Cupic, Marx

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 132 28,01 4,7126 155,0000
2 119 46,25 2,5730 84,6264
3 54 52,52 1,0282 33,8174

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
54,60
21,82

COMPETITOR

#

39
16860
84

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Weichmann, Rolf
Haase, Manfred

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 10,28 5,7393 60,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
2 57 12,61 4,5202 47,2555 78,76 7270 Gast, Thomas

3 60 13,37 4,4877 46,9151 78,19 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 60 16,02 3,7453 39,1544 65,26 16447 Schneider, Daniel

5 49 13,82 3,5456 37,0664 61,78 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 56 17,69 3,1656 33,0942 55,16 14523 Kraus, Hans-Jlrgen
7 37 12,79 2,8929 30,2429 50,40 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 9,17 6,4340
2 60 10,70 5,6075
3 58 11,58 5,0086
4 54 11,13 4,8518
5 57 12,16 4,6875
6 52 11,12 4,6763
7 54 11,82 4,5685
8 57 12,74 4,4741
9 56 12,55 4,4622
10 58 13,08 4,4343
11 56 13,01 4,3044
12 54 12,86 4,1991
13 53 12,77 4,1504
14 58 14,12 4,1076
15 57 14,62 3,8988
16 58 15,73 3,6872
17 57 15,71 3,6283
18 56 16,84 3,3254
19 58 20,37 2,8473

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,2921
46,7077
45,2446
43,7129
43,6081
42,6035
41,7228
41,6115
41,3513
40,1402
39,1581
38,7038
38,3056
36,3577
34,3849
33,8351
31,0109
26,5525

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,15
77,85
75,41
72,85
72,68
71,01
69,54
69,35
68,92
66,90
65,26
64,51
63,84
60,60
57,31
56,39
51,68
44,25

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
132
13199
16202
12975
16193
743
16582
248
16205
8373
745
142
66
75
16858
27
14732

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Kerscher, Christoph
Sirtl, Andreas
Klima, Stefan

Roidl, Maximilian
Forstner, Thomas
Diermeier, Norbert
Lichtner, Sebastian
Prakesch, Oliver
Nappi, Domenico
Janik, Thomas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Markopoulos, Georgios
Peter, Franz
Rengart, Norbert
Egenberger, Kuno
Kirner, Olga
Grinaug, Gerhard

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 8,91 6,0606
2 60 11,05 5,4299
3 58 11,92 4,8658
4 60 12,41 4,8348
5 52 11,05 4,7059
6 54 11,85 4,5570
7 56 12,39 4,5198
8 48 11,15 4,3049
9 52 12,93 4,0217
10 60 15,24 3,9370
11 58 15,07 3,8487
12 56 14,60 3,8356
13 54 14,36 3,7604
14 50 14,07 3,6537
15 60 17,59 3,4110
16 48 15,17 3,1641
17 58 19,01 3,0510
18 45 15,14 29723
19 58 20,36 2,8487
20 60 21,85 2,7460
21 58 24,11 2,4056

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,7557
48,1711
47,8646
46,5882
45,1139
44,7458
42,6188
39,8144
38,9764
38,1022
37,9726
37,2284
35,1812
33,7692
31,3250
30,2052
29,4254
28,2024
27,1854
23,8158

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,59
80,29
79,77
77,65
75,19
74,58
71,03
66,36
64,96
63,50
63,29
62,05
58,64
56,28
52,21
50,34
49,04
47,00
45,31
39,69

COMPETITOR

#

4
6378
11429
16225
843
5669
5728
7653
10979
9885
729
16856
9886
16857
16440
16859
15758
14360
16855
16854
16851

Name

Simon, Kai
Wanninger, Helmut
Majhenic, Martin
Hehn, Ralf
HUBER, Markus
Adelhoch, Gunter
Huber, Jorg
Prakesch, Maximilian
Rauthmann, Ingo
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Drzymalla, Dominik
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Beimler, Nathalie
Papzien, Markus
Belgrand, Jeremy
Allersdorfer, Jens
Klimesch, Michael
Schéniger, Lutz
Sauter, Jurgen
Gockelmann, Gunter
Santl, Robert
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9,80 5,9184 60,0000 100,00 12644 Meyer, Julian

2 58 11,22 5,1693 52,4064 87,34 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 60 12,80 4,6875 47,5216 79,20 5354 Sertel, Serdar

4 50 10,70 4,6729 47,3735 78,96 16861 Sergov, Danie

5 54 12,39 4,3584 44,1847 73,64 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

6 56 13,60 4,1176 41,7444 69,57 10715 Esmeray, Varol

7 46 12,24 3,7582 38,1001 63,50 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 56 15,60 3,5897 36,3926 60,65 16424 Cupic, Marx

9 33 12,19 2,7071 27,4448 45,74 16136 Brigger, Markus

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 14,56 3,7088 60,0000
2 60 20,01 2,9985 48,5091
3 60 26,75 2,2430 36,2866

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,85
60,48

COMPETITOR

#

39
16860
84

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Weichmann, Rolf
Haase, Manfred

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 98 14,89 6,5816 105,0000
2 85 16,71 5,0868 81,1522
3 87 21,47 4,0522 64,6465
4 93 23,09 4,0277 64,2565
5 93 23,51 3,9558 63,1086
6 87 31,15 2,7929 44,5573
7 23 39,22 0,5864 9,3557

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,29
61,57
61,20
60,10
42,44

8,91

COMPETITOR

#

15772
15658
291
20
16447
7270
14523

Name

Haeggberg, Lukas
Hofmann, Bernhard
Woeller, Ulrich
Barucha, Rudolf
Schneider, Daniel
Gast, Thomas
Kraus, Hans-Jirgen

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 91 15,33 5,9361
2 97 17,23 5,6297
3 82 14,69 5,56820
4 81 16,79 4,8243
5 71 15,26 4,6527
6 97 20,97 4,6257
7 98 21,28 4,6053
8 78 18,12 4,3046
9 76 17,86 4,2553
10 80 20,13 3,9742
11 80 21,23 3,7683
12 63 18,03 3,4942
13 81 23,60 3,4322
14 74 24,10 3,0705
15 70 28,49 2,4570
16 68 36,17 1,8800
17 32 25,42 1,2589
18 27 25,66 1,0622
19 19 19,85 0,9572

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
99,5810
98,7375
85,3344
82,2989
81,8207
81,4600
76,1424
75,2701
70,2969
66,6546
61,8066
60,7104
54,3131
43,4606
33,2545
22,2671
18,6122
16,9310

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,84
94,04
81,27
78,38
77,92
77,58
72,52
71,69
66,95
63,48
58,86
57,82
51,73
41,39
31,67
21,21
17,73
16,12

COMPETITOR

#

7581
132
9423
13199
12975
75
16858
16582
142
248
8373
16193
745
66
16202
743
14732
27
16205

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Kerscher, Christoph
Mdiller, Serge;j

Sirtl, Andreas

Roidl, Maximilian
Rengart, Norbert
Egenberger, Kuno
Lichtner, Sebastian
Markopoulos, Georgios
Prakesch, Oliver
Janik, Thomas
Forstner, Thomas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Peter, Franz

Klima, Stefan
Diermeier, Norbert
Griinaug, Gerhard
Kirner, Olga

Nappi, Domenico

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 84 11,42 7,3555
2 91 17,92 5,0781
3 76 16,00 4,7500
4 85 18,46 4,6045
5 103 23,22 4,4358
6 78 19,37 4,0268
7 66 17,65 3,7394
8 95 25,98 3,6567
9 65 19,73 3,2945
10 63 19,31 3,2626
11 93 28,64 3,2472
12 82 26,50 3,0943
13 72 27,32 2,6354
14 70 27,69 2,5280
15 57 23,41 2,4349
16 48 30,56 1,5707
17 39 26,42 1,4762
18 19 26,05 0,7294
19 21 33,46 0,6276
20 32 54,36 0,5887
21 16 39,57 0,4043

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
72,4902
67,8062
65,7299
63,3215
57,4832
53,3796
52,1988
47,0286
46,5730
46,3539
441717
37,6208
36,0870
34,7576
22,4215
21,0721
10,4117

8,9592
8,4032
57721

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,04
64,58
62,60
60,31
54,75
50,84
49,71
44,79
44,36
44,15
42,07
35,83
34,37
33,10
21,35
20,07

9,92
8,53
8,00
5,50

COMPETITOR

#

4
16225
6378
843
9886
11429
16857
10979
5728
7653
16859
14360
5669
16856
16440
15758
729
9885
16855
16851
16854

Name

Simon, Kai

Hehn, Ralf
Wanninger, Helmut
HUBER, Markus
Beimler, Nathalie
Majhenic, Martin
Papzien, Markus
Rauthmann, Ingo
Huber, Jorg
Prakesch, Maximilian
Allersdorfer, Jens
Schoniger, Lutz
Adelhoch, Gunter
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Belgrand, Jeremy
Klimesch, Michael
Drzymalla, Dominik
Monkhoff, Tanja
Sauter, Jurgen
Santl, Robert
Goéckelmann, Gunter

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 97 12,65 7,6680 105,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 95 16,34 5,8140 79,6122 75,82 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 93 17,52 5,3082 72,6870 69,23 16861 Sergov, Danie

4 68 13,46 5,0520 69,1786 65,88 12644 Meyer, Julian

5 87 19,55 4,4501 60,9369 58,04 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
6 91 20,61 4,4153 60,4605 57,58 16136 Brligger, Markus

7 91 21,71 4,1916 57,3971 54,66 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 84 20,41 4,1156 56,3566 53,67 10715 Esmeray, Varol

9 78 24,48 3,1863 43,6306 41,55 16424 Cupic, Marx
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 16,50 4,4848 105,0000
2 99 37,36 2,6499 62,0397
3 74 28,69 2,5793 60,3869

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
59,09
57,51

COMPETITOR

#

39
84
16860

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Haase, Manfred
Weichmann, Rolf

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 118 15,71 7,511 120,0000 100,00 16447 Schneider, Daniel

2 103 14,19 7,2586 115,9659 96,64 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
3 118 16,70 7,0659 112,8862 94,07 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
4 120 19,65 6,1069 97,5650 81,30 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 116 19,55 5,9335 94,7953 79,00 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 112 20,35 5,56037 87,9284 73,27 7270 Gast, Thomas

7 110 28,61 3,8448 61,4257 51,19 14523 Kraus, Hans-Jirgen

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 12,18 8,8670
2 114 14,85 7,6768
3 108 14,14 7,6379
4 108 14,99 7,2048
5 104 14,72 7,0652
6 118 17,04 6,9249
7 104 16,37 6,3531
8 89 14,18 6,2764
9 116 19,53 5,9396
10 114 19,48 5,8522
11 118 20,37 5,7928
12 113 19,74 5,7244
13 113 20,93 5,3989
14 104 22,87 4,5474
15 97 23,27 4,1685
16 96 24,32 3,9474
17 7 24,16 3,1871
18 102 33,14 3,0779
19 56 18,43 3,0385

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
103,8923
103,3663
97,5050
95,6159
93,7168
85,9784
84,9412
80,3823
79,1992
78,3963
77,4705
73,0658
61,5420
56,4131
53,4210
43,1319
41,6536
41,1214

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,58
86,14
81,25
79,68
78,10
71,65
70,78
66,99
66,00
65,33
64,56
60,89
51,29
47,01
44,52
35,94
34,71
34,27

COMPETITOR

#

7581
142
9423
8373
16582
132
12975
16193
248
13199
743
16858
745
14732
16202
75
66
27
16205

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdiller, Serge;j
Janik, Thomas
Lichtner, Sebastian
Kerscher, Christoph
Roidl, Maximilian
Forstner, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Sirtl, Andreas
Diermeier, Norbert
Egenberger, Kuno
Karbaumer, Rainer
Grinaug, Gerhard
Klima, Stefan
Rengart, Norbert
Peter, Franz

Kirner, Olga

Nappi, Domenico

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 11,62 9,9828
2 116 17,56 6,6059
3 106 16,24 6,5271
4 112 17,88 6,2640
5 95 15,67 6,0625
6 104 17,56 5,9226
7 91 15,87 5,7341
8 106 19,33 5,4837
9 116 21,42 5,4155
10 83 15,74 5,2732
11 93 19,13 4,8615
12 114 24,26 4,6991
13 116 25,69 4,5154
14 91 22,20 4,0991
15 100 25,21 3,9667
16 116 32,31 3,5902
17 110 32,83 3,3506
18 68 23,52 2,8912
19 104 41,64 2,4976
20 61 25,37 2,4044
21 60 37,41 1,6038

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
79,4078
78,4602
75,2974
72,8759
71,1932
68,9277
65,9179
65,0981
63,3874
58,4383
56,4863
54,2779
49,2740
47,6822
43,1569
40,2765
34,7537
30,0228
28,9027
19,2794

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
66,17
65,38
62,75
60,73
59,33
57,44
54,93
54,25
52,82
48,70
47,07
45,23
41,06
39,74
35,96
33,56
28,96
25,02
24,09
16,07

COMPETITOR

#

4
16225
7653
9886
11429
5728
6378
5669
729
843
16857
14360
16859
10979
16856
15758
16855
16440
16851
9885
16854

Name

Simon, Kai

Hehn, Ralf
Prakesch, Maximilian
Beimler, Nathalie
Majhenic, Martin
Huber, Jorg
Wanninger, Helmut
Adelhoch, Gunter
Drzymalla, Dominik
HUBER, Markus
Papzien, Markus
Schoniger, Lutz
Allersdorfer, Jens
Rauthmann, Ingo
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Klimesch, Michael
Sauter, Jirgen
Belgrand, Jeremy
Santl, Robert
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Gockelmann, Gunter

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

114
112
114
112
106
106
95
77
78

© 00N O WN =

TIME

11,66
14,07
16,66
17,05
16,61
17,18
18,41
18,78
22,21

HIT
FACTOR

9,7770
7,9602
6,8427
6,5689
6,3817
6,1700
5,1602
4,1001
3,56119

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
97,7010
83,9856
80,6248
78,3270
75,7282
63,3352
50,3234
43,1043

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,42
69,99
67,19
65,27
63,11
52,78
41,94
35,92

COMPETITOR

#

5354
12644

5319
11082
16861
10715
11605
16136
16424

Name

Sertel, Serdar
Meyer, Julian
Lippert, Ralf H.
Schaudick, Florian
Sergov, Daniel
Esmeray, Varol
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Brugger, Markus
Cupic, Marx

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2024 [ESS]
Printed April 17, 2024 at 12:06

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 118 18,16 6,4978 120,0000
2 118 25,49 4,6293 85,4923
3 119 37,64 3,1615 58,3865

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,24
48,66

COMPETITOR

#

39
16860
84

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Weichmann, Rolf
Haase, Manfred

Page 1




